Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

]
Bridgestone Testdays
] -
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 8 KZ2 Group A 03.08.2017 16:00
Practice (14:00 Time) started at 16:00:49
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 48.439 +0.320 16:10:16.707
(268) Maximilian Paul 10 48.410 +0.291 16:11:05.117
1 48.165 +0.632 16:02:38.608 1 49.424 +1.305 16:11:54.541
2 48.045 +0.512 16:03:26.653 12 2:02.369 +1:14.250 16:13:56.910
3 47.963 +0.430 16:04:14.616
4 47.878 +0.345 16:05:02.494 (259) Casaba
5 47.886 +0.353 16:05:50.380 1 48.906 +0.343 16:03:49.732
6 47.823 +0.290 16:06:38.203 2 49.332 +0.769 16:04:39.064
7 48.423 +0.890 16:07:26.626 3 3:17.714 +2:29.151 16:07:56.778
8 3:13.714 +2:26.181 16:10:40.340 4 48.771 +0.208 16:08:45.549
9 47.796 +0.263 16:11:28.136 5 48.563 16:09:34.112
10 47.533 16:12:15.669 6 49.741 +1.178 16:10:23.853
1 47574 +0.041 16:13:03.243
12 47.607 +0.074 16:13:50.850
(258) Vasile
1 49.012 +1.310 16:02:33.280
2 48.109 +0.407 16:03:21.389
3 48.007 +0.305 16:04:09.396
4 48.059 +0.357 16:04:57.455
5 48.017 +0.315 16:05:45.472
6 48.434 +0.732 16:06:33.906
7 48.666 +0.964 16:07:22.572
8 1:51.781 +1:04.079 16:09:14.353
9 47.878 +0.176 16:10:02.231
10 47.888 +0.186 16:10:50.119
1 47.965 +0.263 16:11:38.084
12 47.807 +0.105 16:12:25.891
13 50.665 +2.963 16:13:16.556
14 47.702 16:14:04.258
(255) Simoni
1 48.904 +1.136 16:02:32.936
2 48.127 +0.359 16:03:21.063
3 48.689 +0.921 16:04:09.752
4 2:58.310 +2:10.542 16:07:08.062
5 48.017 +0.249 16:07:56.079
6 47.784 +0.016 16:08:43.863
7 47.768 16:09:31.631
8 47.789 +0.021 16:10:19.420
9 47.791 +0.023 16:11:07.211
10 47.830 +0.062 16:11:55.041
11 47.827 +0.059 16:12:42.868
12 47.859 +0.091 16:13:30.727
(260) Di Silvestre
1 48.879 +0.914 16:02:34.551
2 48.322 +0.357 16:03:22.873
3 48.668 +0.703 16:04:11.541
4 49.355 +1.390 16:05:00.896
5 4:30.386 +3:42.421 16:09:31.282
6 53.380 +5.415 16:10:24.662
7 48.566 +0.601 16:11:13.228
8 47.976 +0.011 16:12:01.204
9 47.965 16:12:49.169
10 48.040 +0.075 16:13:37.209
(254) Lehner
1 49.015 +0.896 16:03:49.546
2 48.474 +0.355 16:04:38.020
3 48.258 +0.139 16:05:26.278
4 48.119 16:06:14.397
5 48.234 +0.115 16:07:02.631
6 48.622 +0.503 16:07:51.253
7 48.607 +0.488 16:08:39.860
8 48.408 +0.289 16:09:28.268
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